FEIS CHONNACHT
AR LÍNE 2021
MARCH 16-21
Online Feis hosted by
       VideoFeis
Online registration and tabulation with

current year, they are eligible to dance prelim
again the following year.
NUMBERING SYSTEM
1st Digit Level Category:  "2" = Bun Grád, "4" = Tús Grád, "5" = Meán Grád, ...
2nd and 3rd Digits Age Group, 01
So “05” means under 5.
4th and 5th Digits (Letters) Competition Type:  RL = REEL     LJ = LIGHT JIG     SJ = SLIP JIG     SN = SINGLE JIG
HP = HORNPIPE     TJ = TREBLE JIG (Heavy Jig)    PD = ST PATRICK DAY
TS = TRADITIONAL SET   ...
AGE GROUP: your age group is determined by the YEAR the competitor was born.  This changes from year to year!
For 2021 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U18
Born in: 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003
PLEASE NOTE:  Age groupings beginning with “O” mean THAT age AND over (example O11 means 11 and older)
BUN GRÁD
 Grades dancers will submit only one video per competition (8 Bar music intro + 32 Bars of dancing)
 Panel: 1 Adjudicator
 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 O12
COR / REEL 206RL 207RL 208RL 209RL 210RL 211RL 212RL 213RL
PORT SINGIL / SINGLE JIG 206SN 207SN 208SN 209SN 210SN 211SN 212SN 213SN
PORT EADROM / LIGHT JIG 206LJ 207LJ 208LJ 209LJ 210LJ 211LJ 212LJ 213LJ
PORT LUASCA / SLIP JIG 206SJ 207SJ 208SJ 209SJ 210SJ 211SJ 212SJ 213SJ
ST. PATRICKS DAY – TRAD SEIT 206SP 207SP 208SP 209SP 210SP 211SP 212SP 213SP
TÚS GRÁD
 Grades dancers will submit only one video per competition (8 Bar music intro + 32 Bars of dancing)
 Panel: 1 Adjudicator
 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 O12
COR / REEL 406RL 407RL 408RL 409RL 410RL 411RL 412RL 413RL
PORT SINGIL / SINGLE JIG 406SN 407SN 408SN 409SN 410SN 411SN 412SN 413SN
PORT EADROM / LIGHT JIG 406LJ 407LJ 408LJ 409LJ 410LJ 411LJ 412LJ 413LJ
PORT LUASCA / SLIP JIG 406SJ 407SJ 408SJ 409SJ 410SJ 411SJ 412SJ 413SJ
PORT TROM / HEAVY JIG 406TJ 407TJ 408TJ 409TJ 410TJ 411TJ 412TJ 413TJ
CORNPHÍOPA / HORNPIPE (TRAD) 406HP 407HP 408HP 409HP 410HP 411HP 412HP 413HP
ST. PATRICKS DAY – TRAD SEIT 406SP 407SP 408SP 409SP 410SP 411SP 412SP 413SP
MEÁN GRÁD
 Grades dancers will submit only one video per competition (8 Bar music intro + 32 Bars of dancing)
 Panel: 1 Adjudicator
 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 O12
COR / REEL 507RL 508RL 509RL 510RL 511RL 512RL 513RL
PORT SINGIL / SINGLE JIG 507SN 508SN 509SN 510SN 511SN 512SN 513SN
PORT EADROM / LIGHT JIG 507LJ 508LJ 509LJ 510LJ 511LJ 512LJ 513LJ
PORT LUASCADH / SLIP JIG 507SJ 508SJ 509SJ 510SJ 511SJ 512SJ 513SJ
PORT TROM / HEAVY JIG 507TJ 508TJ 509TJ 510TJ 511TJ 512TJ 513TJ
CORNPHÍOPA / HORNPIPE 507HP 508HP 509HP 510HP 511HP 512HP 513HP
TRADITIONAL SET 507TS 508TS 509TS 510TS 511TS 512TS 513TS
PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP (2 ROUNDS)
 All Mixed
Competitions
 Panel:  3
Adjudicators
 ALL dancers are 32
bars of DANCING
only (does not
include 8 bars of
introduction)
* The PC Set Dance will be charged separately.
The PC set dance is NOT included in PC fee and will be adjudicated by a single adjudicator.
CRAOBH COMORTAS  (3 ROUNDS)
 All Mixed Competitions
 Panel:  3 Adjudicators
 ALL dancers are 32 bars of DANCING only (does not include 8 bars of introduction)
EXCEPT for sets that are full dances with introductions